
Grand Slam Sponsor   
Home Run Sponsor     
Triple Play Sponsor     
Double Play Sponsor   
Base Hit Sponsor         

$5000+
$2500
$1000
$500
$250

NORTH SALEM CAL RIPKEN
YOUTH BASEBALL

Sponsorship Levels

Sponsor Information

Sponsor Form

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities

Game Day Sponsor ($300 per game) – Featured as the official game 
sponsor with social media shoutouts
Field Banner Sponsor ($500 per year) – Company logo on a banner 
displayed at the field

Team Sponsor ($750 per team) – Business name on team jerseys
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