

displayed at the field

## NORTH SALEM CAL RIPKEN YOUTH BASEBALL

North Salem Cal Ripken 2305 Commercial St NE Salem,OR 97301

503.383.9831 www.nscalripken.com nscalripken@gmail.com

## **Sponsor Form**

North Salem Cal Ripken Baseball is a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Charitable Organization. Sponsorships and donations to our organization are tax deductible. Tax ID#83-4670116

100% of your donation goes towards providing a great experience for the kids and our community!

Sponsor Information			
Name of Business/Organization:			
Mailing Address City 7in Code			
Contact Name:			
Phone Number(s):			
Email:			
Website Address:			
If possible, please align this sponsorship with the	e following player or	coach:	
Name:		Player	Coach (please check one
<ul> <li>□ Grand Slam Sponsor</li> <li>□ Home Run Sponsor</li> <li>□ Triple Play Sponsor</li> <li>□ Double Play Sponsor</li> <li>□ Base Hit Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$5000+ \$2500 \$1000 \$500 \$250		
Additional Sponsorship O	pportunitie ———	es	
☐ <b>Team Sponsor</b> (\$750 per t	eam) – Busii	ness name o	n team jerseys
☐ Game Day Sponsor (\$300 sponsor with social media		Featured as	s the official game
Field Banner Sponsor (\$50		– Company	logo on a banner